
APD staff needing FMMIS web portal access may contact the APD FMMIS Liaison for their Area to 

request FMMIS access.  The APD FMMIS Liaison can also address basic questions regarding the FMMIS 

web portal.  For additional FMMIS questions and FMMIS password resets, State Staff can contact 

FMMIS, Monday – Friday, 8pm -5pm ET, at 850-298-7123. 

* Please note that APD staff can be granted access to view Claims in FMMIS.  When requesting access to 

FMMIS, Area Liaisons should select “Claims Read Only” on the FMMIS Authorization Request.  All FMMIS 

access for Area staff should be done by FMMIS Area Liaisons.  

APD Area Office FMMIS Liaisons 

 

APD  
Area 

APD/FMMIS Contact Name Email 

1 Mary Farr mary_farr@apd.state.fl.us 

2 Cheryl Smith cheryl_smith@apd.state.fl.us 

3 Vernita Hughes vernita_hughes@apd.state.fl.us 

4 Kerrie Wimberly kerry_wimberly@apd.state.fl.us 

7 Paula Bowser paula_bowser@apd.state.fl.us 

8 James Vidrine james_vidrine@apd.state.fl.us 

9 Vyas,Subhash subhash_vyas@apd.state.fl.us 

10 Maria Litvin maria_litvin@apd.state.fl.us 

11 Maxine Johnson maxine_johnson@apd.state.fl.us 

12 Leslie Richards leslie_richards@apd.state.fl.us 

13 Elizabeth Watson elizabeth_watson@apd.state.fl.us 

14 Carla Bettis carla_bettis@apd.state.fl.us 

15 Peter Karlan peter_karlan@apd.state.fl.us 

23 John Samuelsen john_samuelsen@apd.state.fl.us 
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